	序号
	姓名
	身份证号
	招聘单位
	岗位代码
	岗位名称
	招聘人数
	考试考核成绩
	名次

	1
	柯金佑
	33252619xxxxxx6831
	常州市排水管理处
	01
	工程管理
	1
	78.4
	1

	2
	马良璇
	32042219xxxxxx4711
	常州市排水管理处
	01
	工程管理
	1
	75.0
	2

	3
	曹晓梅
	13062319xxxxxx5182
	常州市排水管理处
	01
	工程管理
	1
	74.8
	3

	4
	张冬冬
	32068119xxxxxx8723
	常州市排水管理处
	02
	设备管理
	1
	79.4
	1

	5
	姚召华
	32048219xxxxxx1281
	常州市排水管理处
	02
	设备管理
	1
	74.0
	2



